21
Specifications
SL-23
Landscape Areas
Wall Wash
Flagpole Lighting
Building Accent
Pedestrian Areas

E
SL-23-PH SL-23-DM SL-23-CR SL-23-DS
Product Order Guide
	 Max		L  amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage6	O ptics	L ens		F  inish6	O ptions
SL-23	 Fluorescent
	 13CF		  CF
1
	 120	 SPT
1
 	 Spot	 F
1
	 Clear Flat	 BK
6
	 Black	 DM
1
	 Driveway Marker
2,5,7
	 26CFQ	 CFQ
1
	 208			   ADA
1,3
	ADA Walkover	 BZ
6
	 Bronze	 CR
1
	 Convex Rockguard
5,7
	 42CFT	 CFT
1
	 240	 WW
1
	 Wallwash	 LS
1
	 Linear Spread	 WH
6
	 White	 DS
1
	 Directional Shield
5,7
				    277	 FL
1
	 Fluorescent		  GR
6
	 Green	 PH
4
	 Porthole
	 High Pressure Sodium						     NA
6
	 Natural Alum	 IGS
1
	 Glare Shield
	 70HPS	 E17
1
		  NFLD
1
	 Narrow Flood		  GY
6
	 Gray	 HL	 Hex Cell Louver
					     MFLD
1
	 Medium Flood		  CC
6
	 Custom Color	 GF	 Glass Color Filter
	 Metal Halide									         GM	 Grout Mask
	 70MH	 E17
1
								        AHOT	 AIM-HOT™
	 70MH	 Par30
1,8